
THE EXCNIANGE NEIVS, Î%ONTREAL, TUESDAY, NOVEMNiiERl 21, 18919. 7

MVININC STOCK LISI
bMorning Prtc5

NAM1. .Aked. Ild.

B. 0. (314dFields ............. 4 3
Big Tbrop ............................. 10 Il
her Park ............................. .....
Grand Prizo ....................... ....

*Gold Rille ..................... ....... 6 41ilomostake ............................ 4
Iron OU .............................. 4.1 34
St. Elmno ................................ aO
Viet-r r3Triumnpb ..................... 6 4

Butte................................... Il 14s
Canada Gold Flelde dyn............. 8j 7
Calfornia ............................. 13 12
Evenrmg Star ......................... 10 7
Iton Mnek........................... 70.....
Monte Christo......................... 81 7!
MIontread Gold Flds .......... .... 9 8

IVar Bafle .......................... 2 « 2 76
Dardane les .......................... 134 il
Ferri.................................9..... 4 2j
Noble Five............................ 2o 15
Ranibler Cariboou.............................
siocan, Sovre gn n.................. ab 34
blontreat-London %C .d.............. 48J 45
Carlboo MOKIIOX uY.................. 1 20 1 12

DIontnoaa............................ 16 12
Waterloo ...................... ..... 14 13
Knob 11111..............................9Du 81
01d IronsldeB ........................ Ij 10 1 00
Pay Ore ......... ..............

i 9munion ..................... > ........ 247.

Brandon and Golden Crown ...... 3 27
AileA ................................ 12 9
olive................................... 75 Q~
J.0. 41 ................................... 4 2
Decca.................................. LI1 17
Golden Star .... .................... ~1 3à :i
Republo xd .......................... 1 18 1 10
Jim Blaine ............................ st 31
Lone Pino ............................. 26 20
Blaok Tail.............................. .1~ 12
Deor Trail .......................... 20) 194
Prineess Maud........................i 71
Smugglor ............................. 3
Virtue ............................... 44j 4
Payne ............................ i ..... 12a 11I
Croiv's Net Pase Coai ............ $140 0>0 35 .50
Cariboo-Hydratillo ................. I 1OS .....
Van Anda.............................. 9 74
Carnes Orook Cons................... 104 ....
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capital.

2,500,0w0
8,500,000
1,'280,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1 , 0 00O( ,0 0 0)
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
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1,000,000i

ez,0,00O(
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800,000
150.000
600,000

1,750,000
100D,00
20),000

1,200,000
1,250,00
1,500.000

452,000
800,000()

1,000,00()
1,000,000

100,000
1,500,0(0
1,000,000

M5,000O
2,o0000
2,50)0,000
1,600,00o
1 , m.,000
1,000, 000

600,000
075,000

1,200,000
3,5w ,00
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,250,000
1,1000,000
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Gold.
Gold, Go pet.

doe
do
do
do
do

do

do
do
do
do
do

dod
Sîlver and Lead.

Gold.
Silver anzd Luad.

(iold, Slvor, Lead.
Gold.

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
ilt
do
do
do
do
do
do

do
du
do

511 ver amîd Lead.
Goal.
Gold.

do
do

Trait (Jreek, Il. C.
il.-
do
do
do
do
do
du
do
do
CIO
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Sioeau, B.C.
do
do
do
do

N.8, Slooau, B.0.
Camp McKinney, B1.(-.

do
do
do

Boundary, B.C.
do
do
do
do
do0

Soine River, Ont.
do
do
do
do

Riepublic.
(10
do
do
do

4do
Fairvlew Camp, B.0.
Baker Oity, Ore.
Saadon, B.C.
Orow'a NoatiPaas.
Carlboo Diserict.
Texada Island.
Revelstoke, B. 0.

BONDS AND DEBENTURES.

JNTICREST
PAYABLE. *BONDS.

Mlay Nov. Mont. Corporation Consol'd. Stock.
Jan. July (Io do do
blay Nov, do Stook .........

do.4(1 do ..........
Jan. Jniy Montreal Hartior Bionde Currency ....

94 tg Toronto City (Io do..
c 4do do do..

............. Auer Light ........................
April Oct. Bell Telephone....................
Mlay Nov. Canada Central Rly ...............
April Oot. Canada Colored Cotton idills......
April Oct. Cana.dian Pacifle R'y. Land Grant...
ti1ay Nov. Canada Paper o ..................

Commercial Chble Coupons. ..
Jmn.Ap.Ju. Oc dIO do Registered ...
Jann. Ju1y Dominion Cotton ................
Jan. .Iuly Halifax Etctrie Tramway..........
Ap' I lut Oct.. Intercolonial CoaI Co .......... ...
Jan. .Tuly Lk. Chatmplain & St Lawvrence Jo.

4( bontmel Loan & blortgnge .....
Mob lut Sep. à1ontreal Sret R'y ...............
Pcb. let Aug do dIO ............
April Oct. Pleoplea Ilcat & Light ...........
mcl> Sep. Richelieu & Ont. Nav.............
April Oct. Royal EIectTic ....................
etoh Sep. Toronto Railway ..................
Jan. July Windsor Ilote] ....................

LAST
SALES.

106
100
116

117-120
101-106

100
117

110
110

104
100
1(08
100
100

80
100

Permauent ....
1910............
1925 ......... ....
Permanent ....
1913&K 1014 6JIy

1904, 194......

1925............
1932 let Nov..
l9O2-Apri1 ....
1931 ...........
1917
2397
1916 list Jau
1910 Jan.......
1918 Aî.ril ....
1910............

19D8 let Moh
1922 let Anag
1917 Avril...
1915 lot 3lcb

108 1931 3lut Aug
100 1912...........

%VlHcicR PAYABIIL

Bnink of Montres].

4s s

Lloyds, Banet & Lomuqueta
s, .4 4(

Riank of M1ontreal.

Bauk, of Nova Scotia.
Bank, of Mlontreal.

MNerchant8 Ba*k of Halifax

Bank of Montrent.

The aoorned interest upon ail Bouds, Debonture, Dominion Stock and Ia[ontreal Corporation Stock soId in tble Market is
payable by the pnrchbsser lu addition to market prias.

A.M10(IT
issus[)>.

600,000
240,00c

1.050,000
7,080,000

136,700
8'74,260
=2500

ý940,000

2,000,000
3,u-3,000

{20,000,000
£300,000

600,000
350.000

2ud
let
let

let
let
2lnd

tc

lut
16t
lot
let
let

lut

29,000
681,333
700,000
554,313
674,300

-"799,9W3
4w,000


